USBC Women's 369 Jackpots - 369 8-Strike Winners
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Name

Adams, Tracy
Asplin, Jennifer
Baird, Vicki

Banks, Cheryl
Burns, Brenda
Colvin, Tanya
Cropsey, Susan
Current, Eylsia
Curtis, Genell
Duplantis, Shannon
Franklin, Genie
Futch, Toni

Gaines, Kendra
Garber, Bonnie
Germano, Sarah
Gillie, Leslie
Hammel, Char
Kramer, Tammy
Kuhnley, Marsha
Lampugnani, Jayne
Luncsford, Tracy
Luncsford, Tracy
Maly, Michelle
Martinez, Mary
Nally, Sheila
Roller, Kimie
Roumimper, Tannya
Stickney, Tina
Watson, Stacie
Williams, Daphne

City

Wasilla
Oakley
Phoenix

Fox Lake
Peoria
Southfield
Hanover
Ephrata
Panama City
New Orleans
Frisco
Highland
Orlando
Modesto
Rochester
Chicago

Las Vegas
Orangevale
Albuquerque
Philadelphia
Des Plaines
Des Plaines
Aurora
Pahrump
Dickinson
Kapolei
Wichita
Phoenix
San Diego
Los Angeles

State Country Event Prize

AK
CA
AZ
IL
AZ
MI
MI

FL
LA
X
CA
FL
CA
NY
IL
NV
CA
NM
PA
IL
IL
CO
NV
X
HI
KS
AZ
CA
CA

D/S
D/S
Team
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
Team
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00



